Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 16
11/13/2020 - 13:09

Devoijcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Kadetkinje
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 MARTINOVIC, Tara
4 TRIFUNOVIC, Nadja
5 VUKOVIC, Ana

Grupa2od 2
2 GONCLIK, Martina
3 STANKOVIC, Teodora
4 VARGA, Zofia
5 KOSTIC, Masa
6 MRAOQVIC, Masa
7 PERUNICIC, Dunja

G.R.

07
08
07

07
08
07
08
08
07

Vrbas
Bjelica
Spartak Prozivka

Delfin Vrbas
Polet

Polet

Spartak Prozivka
Polet

Sombor

255

36.80
32.63
31.88
32.21
34.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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